
1 2 3 Team Scores

2  1  1 Purdue 274  274  277       825  -39
1  2  2 Ole Miss 272  277  282       831  -33
4  3  3 South Carolina 277  277  278       832  -32

T6  T4  4 LSU 282  274  277       833  -31
3  6  5 Oklahoma 275  282  281       838  -26

T6  T4  6 Georgia 282  274  284       840  -24
5  7  7 Virginia 280  283  279       842  -22

T6  8  8 Tennessee 282  285  278       845  -19
10  9  9 Marquette University  285  284  280       849  -15
11  10  10   Minnesota 286  288  280       854  -10
T6  11  11   North Florida 282  295  279       856  -8
12  12  12 College of Charleston 289  289  281       859  -5

T13  13  13   Iowa 294  289  284       867  +3
T13  15  14   Ohio State 294  297  282       873  +9
15  14  15   Wisconsin 297  292  292       881  +17
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue  67   69  65       201  -15   
T1 2   Kent Hsiao  Purdue  66   66  70       202  -14   
T3 3   Arni Sveinsson  LSU  70   66  67       203  -13   
T3 4   Brock Blais  South Carolina  68   68  68       204  -12   
T1 5   Cohen Trolio  Ole Miss  66   66  73       205  -11   
T3 T6   Algot Kleen  LSU  69   67  70       206  -10   
T12 T6   Josh Hill  Tennessee  68   70  68       206  -10   
T9 T6   Paul Chang  Virginia  67   70  69       206  -10   
T16 T9   Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma  67   72  68       207  -9   
T3 T9   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  70   66  71       207  -9   
T19 T11   Carter Loflin  Georgia  72   68  68       208  -8   
T3 T11   Johan Widal  Marquette University  68   68  72       208  -8   
T32 T13   Filippo Serra  North Florida  74   69  66       209  -7   
T9 T13   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss  70   67  72       209  -7   
T19 T13   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  69   71  69       209  -7   
T12 T16   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  68   70  72       210  -6   
T25 T16   Kye Meeks  Ole Miss  70   71  69       210  -6   
T16 T16   Eduardo Galdos  Minnesota  71   68  71       210  -6   
T12 T16   Ben James  Virginia  69   69  72       210  -6   
T19 T16   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  69   71  70       210  -6   
T16 T16   Marek Flemming  South Carolina  71   68  71       210  -6   
T25 T22   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  70   71  70       211  -5   
T19 T22   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  66   74  71       211  -5   
T45 T22   Max Lyons  Marquette University  71   74  66       211  -5   
T25 T22   Jay Mendell  LSU  72   69  70       211  -5   
T29 T22   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  71   71  69       211  -5   
T32 T27   Josh Lundmark  Iowa  72   71  69       212  -4   
T19 T27   Grayson Wood  Georgia  69   71  72       212  -4   
T12 T27   Jenson Forrester  Purdue  70   68  74       212  -4   
T29 T27   Bryan Lee  Virginia  71   71  70       212  -4   
T32 T31   Supapon Amornchaichan  Purdue  71   72  70       213  -3   
T32 T31   Bo Carpenter  South Carolina  73   70  70       213  -3   
T41 T31   Chun Ta Wu  Minnesota  70   74  69       213  -3   
T19 T31   George Langham  Georgia  71   69  73       213  -3   
T32 T31   Jackson Herrington  Tennessee  71   72  70       213  -3   
T45 T36   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  71   74  69       214  -2   
T45 T36   Kentaro Nanayama *  Purdue  69   76  69       214  -2   
T58 T36   Jason Duff  North Florida  71   76  67       214  -2   
T45 T36   Stephen Campbell Jr. *  Oklahoma  71   74  69       214  -2   
T51 T40   Jaxon Dowell *  Oklahoma  72   74  69       215  -1   
T32 T40   Nels Surtani  Purdue  72   71  72       215  -1   
T58 T40   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  74   73  68       215  -1   
T32 T40   Bennett Swavely  Minnesota  71   72  72       215  -1   
T58 T40   Patrick Adler  Marquette University  75   72  68       215  -1   
T45 T40   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  73   72  70       215  -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T40   Matthew Troutman  Oklahoma  69   74  72       215  -1   
T25 T40   PJ Maybank  Oklahoma  72   69  74       215  -1   
T9 T40   Brett Schell  North Florida  65   72  78       215  -1   
T29 T40   Kai Komulainen *  Tennessee  70   72  73       215  -1   
T51 T50   Alfons Bondesson  LSU  71   75  70       216  E   
T58 T50   Ismael Encinas *  South Carolina  75   72  69       216  E   
T41 T50   Joe Wilson IV  Ohio State  67   77  72       216  E   
T58 T50   Vaughn Harber  Ohio State  75   72  69       216  E   
T66 T50   Cormac Sharpe  Minnesota  74   74  68       216  E   
T41 T55   Zach Adams  South Carolina  69   75  73       217  +1   
T58 T55   Tim Bertenbreiter  College of Charleston  75   72  70       217  +1   
T45 T55   Bruce Murphy  Tennessee  73   72  72       217  +1   
T51 T55   Collins Trolio *  Ole Miss  75   71  71       217  +1   
T41 T55   William Harned  Wisconsin  75   69  73       217  +1   
T51 T55   Gage Messingham  Iowa  74   72  71       217  +1   
T32 T55   Vinny Cervantes  Marquette University  71   72  74       217  +1   
T51 T55   Max Tjoa  Iowa  72   74  71       217  +1   
T66 63   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  75   73  70       218  +2   
T58 T64   Miles Eubanks  College of Charleston  75   72  72       219  +3   
T70 T64   Timotej Formanek  Ohio State  76   73  70       219  +3   
T66 T66   Maxi Puregger *  Virginia  77   71  72       220  +4   
T73 T66   Mason Schmidtke *  Marquette University  75   75  70       220  +4   
T58 T68   Loran Appel *  College of Charleston  76   71  74       221  +5   
T73 T68   Cameron Cheek *  Oklahoma  75   75  71       221  +5   
T73 T68   Ian Meyer *  Iowa  74   76  71       221  +5   
T82 T68   Jacob Beckman  Wisconsin  78   74  69       221  +5   
T51 T68   James Earle  Georgia  73   73  75       221  +5   
T70 73   Deven Patel  Virginia  73   76  73       222  +6   
T73 T74   Graham Moody  Wisconsin  76   74  73       223  +7   
T78 T74   Justin Ross  North Florida  73   78  72       223  +7   
T51 T74   Evan Myers  Wisconsin  71   75  77       223  +7   
T73 T74   Jack Tickle  College of Charleston  74   76  73       223  +7   
T70 78   Ryan Banas  Marquette University  77   72  75       224  +8   
85 T79   Jack Vojtko  Ohio State  76   78  71       225  +9   

T66 T79   Chance Rinkol  Iowa  76   72  77       225  +9   
T78 T79   Danny Erickson  North Florida  73   78  74       225  +9   
T78 82   Tyler Sabo  Ohio State  76   75  75       226  +10   
T78 T83   Jack Crousore  Minnesota  76   75  77       228  +12   
86 T83   Emil Petersen *  South Carolina  74   82  72       228  +12   

T82 85   James Boustead *  Wisconsin  76   76  77       229  +13   
84 T86   Charlie Erlandson  Wisconsin  75   78  77       230  +14   

T87 T86   Ryan Shellberg  Iowa  76   81  73       230  +14   
T87 88   Matt Moloney *  Georgia  76   81  74       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 -    Nicholas Arcement  LSU  D   72  73       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Purdue 274 274 277 825

1 Sam Easterbrook (1) 67 69 65 201

2 Kent Hsiao (3) 66 66 70 202

T27 Jenson Forrester (5) 70 68 74 212

T31 Supapon Amornchaichan (4) 71 72 70 213

T40 Nels Surtani (2) 72 71 72 215

2 Ole Miss 272 277 282 831

5 Cohen Trolio (4) 66 66 73 205

T13 Michael La Sasso (1) 70 67 72 209

T16 Kye Meeks (3) 70 71 69 210

T22 Cameron Tankersley (2) 66 74 71 211

63 Tom Fischer (5) 75 73 70 218

3 South Carolina 277 277 278 832

4 Brock Blais (3) 68 68 68 204

T13 Nathan Franks (2) 69 71 69 209

T16 Marek Flemming (5) 71 68 71 210

T31 Bo Carpenter (4) 73 70 70 213

T55 Zach Adams (1) 69 75 73 217

4 LSU 282 274 277 833

3 Arni Sveinsson (2) 70 66 67 203

T6 Algot Kleen (1) 69 67 70 206

T22 Jay Mendell (3) 72 69 70 211

T50 Alfons Bondesson (4) 71 75 70 216

89 Nicholas Arcement (5) 0 72 73 145

5 Oklahoma 275 282 281 838

T9 Ryder Cowan (3) 67 72 68 207

T16 Drew Goodman (2) 68 70 72 210

T22 Jase Summy (1) 71 71 69 211

T40 Matthew Troutman (4) 69 74 72 215

T40 PJ Maybank (5) 72 69 74 215

6 Georgia 282 274 284 840

T9 Buck Brumlow (1) 70 66 71 207

T11 Carter Loflin (2) 72 68 68 208

T27 Grayson Wood (3) 69 71 72 212

T31 George Langham (4) 71 69 73 213

T68 James Earle (5) 73 73 75 221

7 Virginia 280 283 279 842

T6 Paul Chang (5) 67 70 69 206

T16 Ben James (1) 69 69 72 210

T27 Bryan Lee (2) 71 71 70 212

T40 Josh Duangmanee (3) 74 73 68 215

73 Deven Patel (4) 73 76 73 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Tennessee 282 285 278 845

T6 Josh Hill (5) 68 70 68 206

T22 Lance Simpson (1) 70 71 70 211

T31 Jackson Herrington (3) 71 72 70 213

T40 Evan Woosley-Reed (2) 73 72 70 215

T55 Bruce Murphy (4) 73 72 72 217

9 Marquette University 285 284 280 849

T11 Johan Widal (3) 68 68 72 208

T22 Max Lyons (2) 71 74 66 211

T40 Patrick Adler (1) 75 72 68 215

T55 Vinny Cervantes (5) 71 72 74 217

78 Ryan Banas (4) 77 72 75 224

10 Minnesota 286 288 280 854

T16 Eduardo Galdos (2) 71 68 71 210

T31 Chun Ta Wu (3) 70 74 69 213

T40 Bennett Swavely (1) 71 72 72 215

T50 Cormac Sharpe (4) 74 74 68 216

T83 Jack Crousore (5) 76 75 77 228

11 North Florida 282 295 279 856

T13 Filippo Serra (3) 74 69 66 209

T36 Jason Duff (1) 71 76 67 214

T40 Brett Schell (2) 65 72 78 215

T74 Justin Ross (5) 73 78 72 223

T79 Danny Erickson (4) 73 78 74 225

12 College of Charleston 289 289 281 859

T16 Kieron van Wyk (1) 69 71 70 210

T36 Nevill Ruiter (3) 71 74 69 214

T55 Tim Bertenbreiter (4) 75 72 70 217

T64 Miles Eubanks (2) 75 72 72 219

T74 Jack Tickle (5) 74 76 73 223

13 Iowa 294 289 284 867

T27 Josh Lundmark (5) 72 71 69 212

T55 Gage Messingham (2) 74 72 71 217

T55 Max Tjoa (3) 72 74 71 217

T79 Chance Rinkol (4) 76 72 77 225

T86 Ryan Shellberg (1) 76 81 73 230

14 Ohio State 294 297 282 873

T50 Vaughn Harber (3) 75 72 69 216

T50 Joe Wilson IV (4) 67 77 72 216

T64 Timotej Formanek (5) 76 73 70 219

T79 Jack Vojtko (1) 76 78 71 225

82 Tyler Sabo (2) 76 75 75 226

15 Wisconsin 297 292 292 881

T55 William Harned (2) 75 69 73 217

T68 Jacob Beckman (1) 78 74 69 221

T74 Graham Moody (3) 76 74 73 223

T74 Evan Myers (5) 71 75 77 223

T86 Charlie Erlandson (4) 75 78 77 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T36 Kentaro Nanayama (Purdue) 69 76 69 214

T36 Stephen Campbell Jr. (Oklahoma) 71 74 69 214

T40 Jaxon Dowell (Oklahoma) 72 74 69 215

T40 Kai Komulainen (Tennessee) 70 72 73 215

T50 Ismael Encinas (South Carolina) 75 72 69 216

T55 Collins Trolio (Ole Miss) 75 71 71 217

T66 Mason Schmidtke (Marquette University ) 75 75 70 220

T66 Maxi Puregger (Virginia) 77 71 72 220

T68 Ian Meyer (Iowa) 74 76 71 221

T68 Cameron Cheek (Oklahoma) 75 75 71 221

T68 Loran Appel (College of Charleston) 76 71 74 221

T83 Emil Petersen (South Carolina) 74 82 72 228

85 James Boustead (Wisconsin) 76 76 77 229

88 Matt Moloney (Georgia) 76 81 74 231
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Purdue 274 274 277 825 -39
2  Ole Miss 272 277 282 831 -33
3  South Carolina 277 277 278 832 -32
4  LSU 282 274 277 833 -31
5  Oklahoma 275 282 281 838 -26
6  Georgia 282 274 284 840 -24
7  Virginia 280 283 279 842 -22
8  Tennessee 282 285 278 845 -19
9  Marquette University  285 284 280 849 -15
10  Minnesota 286 288 280 854 -10
11  North Florida 282 295 279 856 -8
12  College of Charleston 289 289 281 859 -5
13  Iowa 294 289 284 867 +3
14  Ohio State 294 297 282 873 +9
15  Wisconsin 297 292 292 881 +17

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Sam Easterbrook  Purdue 67  69  65  201  -15 
2    Kent Hsiao  Purdue 66  66  70  202  -14 
3    Arni Sveinsson  LSU 70  66  67  203  -13 
4    Brock Blais  South Carolina 68  68  68  204  -12 
5    Cohen Trolio  Ole Miss 66  66  73  205  -11 
T6    Paul Chang  Virginia 67  70  69  206  -10 
T6    Josh Hill  Tennessee 68  70  68  206  -10 
T6    Algot Kleen  LSU 69  67  70  206  -10 
T9    Buck Brumlow  Georgia 70  66  71  207  -9 
T9    Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma 67  72  68  207  -9 
T11    Carter Loflin  Georgia 72  68  68  208  -8 
T11    Johan Widal  Marquette University  68  68  72  208  -8 
T13    Nathan Franks  South Carolina 69  71  69  209  -7 
T13    Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss 70  67  72  209  -7 
T13    Filippo Serra  North Florida 74  69  66  209  -7 
T16    Marek Flemming  South Carolina 71  68  71  210  -6 
T16    Eduardo Galdos  Minnesota 71  68  71  210  -6 
T16    Drew Goodman  Oklahoma 68  70  72  210  -6 
T16    Ben James  Virginia 69  69  72  210  -6 
T16    Kye Meeks  Ole Miss 70  71  69  210  -6 
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Easterbrook Purdue 2.58 -5 
P. Chang UVA 2.67 -4 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 2.67 -4 
B. Lee UVA 2.75 -3 
N. Surtani Purdue 2.75 -3 
R. Cowan Oklahoma 2.75 -3 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 2.75 -3 
V. Harber Ohio State 2.75 -3 
J. Widal Marquette 2.75 -3 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 2.75 -3 
G. Wood Georgia 2.83 -2 
M. Tjoa Iowa 2.83 -2 
J. Wilson IV Ohio State 2.83 -2 
J. Dowell Oklahoma 2.83 -2 
T. Bertenbreiter Charleston 2.83 -2 
L. Simpson Tennessee 2.83 -2 
B. Swavely Minn. 2.92 -1 
E. Galdos Minn. 2.92 -1 
B. Brumlow Georgia 2.92 -1 
K. Hsiao Purdue 2.92 -1 
J. Summy Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
F. Serra UNF 2.92 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Sveinsson LSU 3.70 -9 
K. Hsiao Purdue 3.77 -7 
M. Lyons Marquette 3.83 -5 
A. Kleen LSU 3.83 -5 
N. Franks S Carolina 3.87 -4 
K. Meeks Ole Miss 3.87 -4 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 3.87 -4 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 3.90 -3 
J. Hill Tennessee 3.90 -3 
B. Brumlow Georgia 3.90 -3 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 3.90 -3 
B. Blais S Carolina 3.90 -3 
J. Duff UNF 3.93 -2 
B. James UVA 3.93 -2 
K. van Wyk Charleston 3.93 -2 
C. Sharpe Minn. 3.93 -2 
C. Loflin Georgia 3.97 -1 
L. Simpson Tennessee 3.97 -1 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 3.97 -1 
J. Summy Oklahoma 3.97 -1 
F. Serra UNF 3.97 -1 
J. Mendell LSU 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Galdos Minn. 4.33 -8 
B. Blais S Carolina 4.33 -8 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 4.42 -7 
C. Loflin Georgia 4.42 -7 
J. Hill Tennessee 4.42 -7 
B. Carpenter S Carolina 4.42 -7 
M. Troutman Oklahoma 4.50 -6 
P. Adler Marquette 4.50 -6 
K. Hsiao Purdue 4.50 -6 
N. Ruiter Charleston 4.50 -6 
J. Duangmanee UVA 4.50 -6 
P. Chang UVA 4.50 -6 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 4.50 -6 
J. Widal Marquette 4.50 -6 
J. Herrington Tennessee 4.50 -6 
G. Langham Georgia 4.58 -5 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 4.58 -5 
A. Sveinsson LSU 4.58 -5 
R. Cowan Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
J. Lundmark Iowa 4.58 -5 
M. Flemming S Carolina 4.58 -5 
C. Ta Wu Minn. 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
K. Hsiao Purdue 2
J. Duangmanee UVA 2
J. Duff UNF 1
E. Galdos Minn. 1
N. Franks S Carolina 1
N. Ruiter Charleston 1
T. Bertenbreiter Charleston 1
C. Loflin Georgia 1
F. Serra UNF 1
J. Mendell LSU 1
M. Schmidtke Marquette 1
P. Chang UVA 1
J. Lundmark Iowa 1
J. Forrester Purdue 1
J. Widal Marquette 1
G. Wood Georgia 1
A. Sveinsson LSU 1
B. Schell UNF 1
B. Blais S Carolina 1
M. Flemming S Carolina 1

Birdies 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 20
J. Hill Tennessee 18
B. Blais S Carolina 16
C. Trolio Ole Miss 15
A. Kleen LSU 15
R. Cowan Oklahoma 15
B. Lee UVA 15
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 14
B. James UVA 14
P. Adler Marquette 14
N. Ruiter Charleston 14
P. Chang UVA 14
B. Brumlow Georgia 14
A. Sveinsson LSU 14
J. Herrington Tennessee 13
F. Serra UNF 13
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 13
D. Goodman Oklahoma 13
L. Simpson Tennessee 13
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 13
C. Loflin Georgia 12
T. Fischer Ole Miss 12

Pars 
A. Bondesson LSU 47
C. Cheek Oklahoma 42
J. Mendell LSU 41
J. Dowell Oklahoma 41
M. Lyons Marquette 41
C. Sharpe Minn. 41
I. Meyer Iowa 40
K. Hsiao Purdue 40
G. Moody Wisconsin 40
N. Surtani Purdue 40
K. Meeks Ole Miss 40
B. Swavely Minn. 39
K. van Wyk Charleston 39
C. Erlandson Wisconsin 39
M. Eubanks Charleston 39
I. Encinas S Carolina 39
J. Vojtko Ohio State 38
G. Messingham Iowa 38
S. Amornchaichan Purdue 38
J. Summy Oklahoma 38
M. Tjoa Iowa 37
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Grand Reserve Golf Club 71.93 88

2 Grand Reserve Golf Club 72.33 89

3 Grand Reserve Golf Club 71.17 89

 

Total Average Scores
Grand Reserve Golf Club 71.81 266

 

Grand Reserve Golf Club: Grand Reserve Golf Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 439     7 50 29 3   

2 5 547     48 34 7     

3 4 361     16 60 13     

4 4 455   1 10 60 16 2   

5 5 535   5 40 33 10 1   

6 3 170     8 70 11     

7 4 430     8 53 26 2   

8 3 197     10 67 12     

9 4 450     20 62 6 1   

10 4 405     11 61 15 2   

11 3 160     20 61 7 1   

12 4 425     22 59 6 2   

13 4 410     20 53 15 1   

14 4 477     8 57 22 2   

15 5 552   2 18 61 7   1 

16 3 168   1 15 64 9     

17 4 376     18 66 5     

18 5 595     26 47 16     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 439 +0.31 

7 4 430 +0.25 

14 4 477 +0.20 

4 4 455 +0.09 

10 4 405 +0.09 

6 3 170 +0.03 

8 3 197 +0.02 

13 4 410 -0.03 

3 4 361 -0.03 

16 3 168 -0.09 

18 5 595 -0.11 

11 3 160 -0.12 

9 4 450 -0.13 

12 4 425 -0.13 

15 5 552 -0.13 

17 4 376 -0.15 

5 5 535 -0.43 

2 5 547 -0.46 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29357&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 477 +0.38 

1 4 439 +0.28 

7 4 430 +0.27 

11 3 160 +0.14 

6 3 170 +0.14 

12 4 425 +0.09 

9 4 450 +0.05 

15 5 552 +0.03 

13 4 410 +0.00 

4 4 455 -0.05 

8 3 197 -0.07 

3 4 361 -0.07 

18 5 595 -0.08 

16 3 168 -0.08 

17 4 376 -0.09 

10 4 405 -0.16 

5 5 535 -0.42 

2 5 547 -0.43 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 477 +0.30 

1 4 439 +0.27 

4 4 455 +0.24 

7 4 430 +0.18 

15 5 552 +0.16 

6 3 170 +0.11 

11 3 160 +0.08 

10 4 405 +0.06 

18 5 595 +0.03 

8 3 197 +0.03 

17 4 376 +0.02 

12 4 425 +0.01 

16 3 168 +0.01 

13 4 410 +0.00 

9 4 450 -0.03 

3 4 361 -0.31 

5 5 535 -0.37 

2 5 547 -0.46 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 439 +0.31 

7 4 430 +0.25 

14 4 477 +0.20 

10 4 405 +0.09 

4 4 455 +0.09 

6 3 170 +0.03 

8 3 197 +0.02 

13 4 410 -0.03 

3 4 361 -0.03 

16 3 168 -0.09 

18 5 595 -0.11 

11 3 160 -0.12 

9 4 450 -0.13 

12 4 425 -0.13 

15 5 552 -0.13 

17 4 376 -0.15 

5 5 535 -0.43 

2 5 547 -0.46 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 439     21 157 78 10   

2 5 547   5 133 107 19 2   

3 4 361   1 68 166 29 2   

4 4 455   1 33 181 42 9   

5 5 535   10 121 105 27 3   

6 3 170     25 193 46 2   

7 4 430     26 158 76 6   

8 3 197     37 193 36     

9 4 450     46 188 29 3   

10 4 405     41 187 36 2   

11 3 160     33 195 35 3   

12 4 425     49 180 30 5 2 

13 4 410     49 175 38 4   

14 4 477   1 18 158 80 9   

15 5 552   2 48 172 34 8 2 

16 3 168   1 38 201 26     

17 4 376     56 176 31 3   

18 5 595   1 61 161 38 4 1 
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